2017 Gateway District Pinewood Derby Final Results - Speed Division

Place
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Time
2.9194
2.9233
2.9585
2.965
2.966
2.9709
2.976
2.9801
2.9889
2.9934
2.9954
2.996
2.9998
3.0048
3.0065
3.0076
3.0083
3.0211
3.0292
3.0294
3.0381
3.0455
3.0461
3.0504
3.0546
3.0567
3.0619
3.062
3.0633
3.0635
3.0655
3.0695
3.0707
3.0742
3.0769
3.0799
3.0838
3.1054
3.1122
3.1443
3.1696
3.1765
3.1823

Avg MPH Car#

169.3
169.1
167.1
166.7
166.7
166.4
166.1
165.9
165.4
165.1
165
165
164.8
164.5
164.4
164.4
164.3
163.6
163.2
163.2
162.7
162.3
162.3
162.1
161.8
161.7
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.3
161
161
160.8
160.7
160.5
160.3
159.2
158.8
157.2
156
155.6
155.3

125
122
104
105
128
126
106
113
107
103
142
114
109
101
143
136
133
127
129
139
119
118
110
138
131
120
141
130
149
121
137
102
132
144
117
116
147
152
148
134
151
111
112

Last Name

Foster
Rutherford
Miller
Richards
Brokmeyer
Jenkins

Crump-Bertram

Murdock
Beezley
Giesick
Twite
Bolinger
Humphreys
Shull
Larsen
Gunvalsen
Kolbe

Hail
Walaszek
Leswig
Hanson
Noble
Wickstrom
Dillard
Isham
Hanson

Py

Heath
Smith
Kisicki
Robertson
Giesick
Garcia
Sanft
Grigsby
Berg
Harper
Bushey
Kilian
Hoffman
Biederman
Cardenas
Parsons

First Name

Tavan
Gus
Owen
Carson
Wyatt
Ryan
Aidan
Ben
Alexander
Dawson
Oliver
lan
Edwin
Cameron
Iver
Orion
Gavin
will
Franklin
Kyle
Zach
Ethan
Calvan
Caleb
Jacob
Tristan
Alexander
Henry
Sterling
Jack
Josiah
Burke
Alex
Jonathon
Nathan
Ben
Cash
Ben

J)
Xander
Vincent
Mateo
Trey

Group

Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Gateway

Pack

203
736
545
545
111
203
545
766
545
48
582
766
545
48
582
999
667
203
111
437
969
500
583
999
667
969
437
111
600
969
999
48
667
274
500
500
835
251
600
667
166
583
583



